Name:

Alumnae Association
i of Wilson College

(frst)

Friday, Sept. 27

9am -4 pm

(maiden) (las?)

Hankey Center with activities

Lunch in Jensen Dining Hall (pay at door $8)

2 pm

3 pm

Tour nursing skills lab - Rosenkrans Hall

Campus Tour - meet at Norland Hall

Dinner in Jensen Dining Hall (pay at door $12)

7-9 pm

Saturday, Sept. 28

8-10 am

8:45 am

9 am

9:30 am

10 am

11:15 am

12:30 pm

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

3 pm

End of Summer Beach Party
Music & refreshments provided

Continental Breakfast
Brooks Science Center, First Floor Middle Atrium

Travel Program Discussion
Brooks Auditorium

AAWC Finance Committee — open mtg,.

Social Media & Webpage Tips
Brooks Auditorium

Service Learning
Brooks Auditorium

1979 Perspective — Book Update
Brooks Auditorium

Lunch with Dr. Kneedler, Intetim President
Brooks, Second Floor Lobby

AAWC Heritage Committee — open mtg.

AAWC Connections Committee — open mtg.

AAWC Recognition & Stewardship Committee — open mtg.

Reunion 2020 Planning Session with Class Officer Q&A

Brooks Auditorium

Dinner in Jensen Dining Hall (pay at door $12)
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Fall Weekend Registration
September 27 - 29, 2019

Class:

Check your attendance

No Charge

No Charge



é}umnae Association
A : Fall Weekend Registrati
¢ Wilson College et

5" Annual People, Place, Plates
Farm-to-table Fundraising Dinner

$85 Pair Tickets
$48 Individual Ticket
$48 Sponsor Student Ticket

Sponsor opportunities available contact Christine Mayer, cmayer@wilson.edu or 717-264-4420

Purchase tickets online at https://www.wilson.edu/ppp19
Register online or send check with registration, payable to Wilson College, with PPP in memo line.

Sunday, Sept. 29

8-9am Continental Breakfast No Charge
Patterson Lounge

9:30 am - 12:30 pm AAWC Board Meeting

Patterson Board Room

Brunch in Jensen Dining Hall (pay at door $8)

Please note that there is no on-campus housing available. A list of local lodging is attached and available on-line. Any meal
in Jensen Dining Hall is optional and may be paid at the door. Fulton Farm Fundraiser dinner must be pre-registered and

paid.

My apologies, I am unable to attend this weekend.

Please confirm your address and email for the office to forward your class officer materials:

Please return this form no later than Monday, September 16, 2019.

Wilson College

Alumni Relations

1015 Philadelphia Avenue
Chambersburg, PA 17201-1285

If you have questions, please contact Alumni Relations: 717-262-2010 or ARoffice@wilson.edu /aawc@wilson.edu
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