

## Fall Weekend Registration September 27 - 29, 2019

Name:				Class:		
	(first)	(maiden)	(last)			
Friday	, Sept. 27			Check your	attendance	
	9 am - 4 pm	Hankey Ce	enter with activities			
	Lunch in Jensen	unch in Jensen Dining Hall (pay at door \$8)				
	2 pm	Tour nursi	ing skills lab - Rosenkrans Hall			
	3 pm	Campus T	our - meet at Norland Hall			
	Dinner in Jenser	n Dining Hall (pay a	at door \$12)			
	7 - 9 pm		mmer Beach Party efreshments provided			
Saturd	lay, Sept. 28					
	8-10 am		al Breakfast ience Center, First Floor Middle Atrium		No Charge	
	8:45 am	Travel Pro Brooks Au	ogram Discussion aditorium			
	9 am	AAWC Fin	nance Committee – open mtg.			
	9:30 am	Social Med Brooks Au	dia & Webpage Tips aditorium			
	10 am	Service Lea Brooks Au				
	11:15 am	1979 Persp Brooks Au	pective – Book Update uditorium			
	12:30 pm		h Dr. Kneedler, Interim President econd Floor Lobby		No Charge	
	1:45 pm	AAWC He	eritage Committee – open mtg.			
	2:45 pm		onnections Committee – open mtg. ecognition & Stewardship Committee – open n	ntg.		
	3 pm	Reunion 2 Brooks Au	2020 Planning Session with Class Officer Q&A aditorium			
	Dinner in Jenser	n Dining Hall (pay a	at door \$12)			



## Fall Weekend Registration September 27 - 29, 2019

## 5<sup>th</sup> Annual People, Place, Plates Farm-to-table Fundraising Dinner

\$85 Pair Tickets
\$48 Individual Ticket
\$48 Sponsor Student Ticket

Sponsor opportunities available contact Christine Mayer, cmayer@wilson.edu or 717-264-4420

## Purchase tickets online at <a href="https://www.wilson.edu/ppp19">https://www.wilson.edu/ppp19</a>

Wilson College Alumni Relations

1015 Philadelphia Avenue Chambersburg, PA 17201-1285

Register online or send check with registration, payable to Wilson College, with PPP in memo line.

Sunday, Sept. 29		
8 - 9 am	Continental Breakfast Patterson Lounge	No Charge
9:30 am - 12:30 pm	AAWC Board Meeting Patterson Board Room	
Brunch in Jensen Din		
paid.	able to attend this weekend.	Fundraiser dinner must be pre-registered and
,	and email for the office to forward your cla	ass officer materials:
Please return this form no la	iter than Monday, September 16, 2019.	

If you have questions, please contact Alumni Relations: 717-262-2010 or ARoffice@wilson.edu /aawc@wilson.edu